Datum/ Date:
Productomschrijving:
Désignation du produit:
Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°
15630-89-4
77-92-9
70693-62-8

7757-82-6
151-21-3

05/05/2021
282405 - BONI GEBITREIN.TABLET
282405 - BONI GEBITREIN.TABLET

5400141024173

INGREDIENTS
INCI name

DINATRIUMCARBONAAT? VERBINDING MET
WATERSTOFPER

CITROENZUUR

PENTAKALIUM BIS (PEROXYMONOSULFAAT)
BIS(SULFAAT)

NATRIUMSULFAAT
NATRIUMDODECYLSULFAAT



